CECIL COUNTY DRAGWAY

CompulLink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for .... 12.50 INDEX
ALL QUALIFIED AGAINST INDEX of 12.50 2:04 PM 9/JUN/2020
Top Speed ... 109.48 MPH 168F
# CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR ET Ov/Un MPH

1. 168F
2. R110
3. 1383
4. D615

12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50

STRANGE ENGINEERING STREET CAR SHOOTOUT

Freda Sheaffer
Don Raser
Michael Cashman
Scott Dalrymple

Willow Street PA
Rising Sun MD
Westminster MD
Morrisville PA

90 Ford

81 Fairmont S/W
69 Chevy

94 510

12.505
12.505
12.483
12.400

0.005
0.005

-0.017
-0.100

109.48
108.17
108.05

88.13




STRANGE ENGINEERING STREET CAR SHOOTOUT
12.50 INDEX Elimination Results 9/JUN/2020

CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

D615 1250 4  Scott Dalrymple Morrisville PA 94510 .003 12.50 12.495 109.06

168F 1250 1  Freda Sheaffer Willow Street PA 90 Ford .035 12,50 12.494 109.13

R110 1250 2 Don Raser Rising Sun MD 81 Fairmont S/W .007 12.50 12.465 108.33

1383 1250 3 Michael Cashman Westminster MD 69 Chevy .047 12.50 12.413 107.29
I FINALS

D615 1250 4  Scott Dalrymple Morrisville PA 94 510 .030 12.50 12.588 100.78
R110 1250 2 Don Raser Rising Sun MD 81 Fairmont S/W .059 12,50 12.597 107.74




